instructions and this Agreement, this Agreement shall control unless the Parties agree in 
writing otherwise. The Escrow Instructions shall include the following terms and conditions of 
sale: 

2.1 Purchase Price. 

The total purchase price for the Parcel shall be the lump sum of THIRTY 
THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($33,900.00), which shall be paid by City 
to Grantors through Escrow Holder in cash at Close of Escrow. 

2.2 Close of Escrow. 

Escrow shall close on or before sixty (60) days following the execution of this 
Agreement ("Close of Escrow"). If the Escrow is not in a condition to close by the Close of